LABELNO. [ITEM NO. |ITEM NO. DESC. &2 TI0269 ECCENTRIC SHAFT

1 731001 TOP COVER &3 IR0 |SETSCREW

2 730788 [CONTROL PAMEL'WITH BOX &4 730271 SHIFT FORK PLUNGER

A 730333 STICKER OF CONTROL PANEL &5 T2 SHIFTER FIXED SHAFT

3 FEYESS OILBAFFLE EE 730273 |SHIFT FORK

4 730334 GEAR HOUSING COVER &7 730345 | COMPRESSION SPRING

5 730335 MIXER HEAD AND COLUMN B8 730274 |COMPRESSION SPRING

& 730256 COVER PLATE -] FELT STEELBALL&

7 73758 U-TYPE SEAL EMM 70 730781 SPRING PIN 3*22

8 730279 REAR PLATE OF COLUMMN 71 730763 NUT 5/16* 18NC

9 730345 FRONT COVER 72 730275 INTERMAL PINIOMN [15T)
10 730350 BASE 3 730347 INTERMAL DRIVE GEAR

11 730351 REAR COVER i 730276 HEAD RING

12 730352 BLASTIC PLLMG 75 TI0348 PLANETARY HEAD

13 730770 MACH SCREW 5/32*3/8 76 TIRTT | AGITATING SHAFT

14 730541 INTERNAL WIRES bl 730782 QILSEAL TC20*35407

15 730542 INTERNAL WIRES{PANEL TO CONTROL BOARD) 78 TI0278 TAPERED PIN

16 730543 WIRES OF BOWLSWITCH Fi ] TI0TEI CAPSCREW 1/4*1

17 730544 WIRES OF SAFETY GUARD SWITCH 80 738507 | C-TYPE SMAP RINGS15
18 IC BOARD{110V] W/ BOX 81 FETE' BALL BEARING 60032

? 1€ BOARD{220V] W/BOX 82 730303 BALL BEARING 62022

19 730257 PLAMETARY SHAFT 83 3077 KEY 5*5*15

20 730258 DETAIN-FIXED COVER 84 730353 BOWL SUPPORT

21 730255  [WASHER 85 730280 BOWL PIN

22 730518  [C-TYPE SNAP RING R35 BE FET S SPRING WASHER 5/16"
i 730260  |GEAR([32T) 87 730783 NUT 5/16* 18NC

24 730261 CLUTCH COPPER BUSHING BR 730044 BOWL FIXED PLATE

25 730773 KEY 5*5420 89 730784 BOLT 1/4%2

26 730282 GEAR [42T) 90 TI0785 | WASHER 1/4°

27 730263 WASHER 51 73777 SPRING WASHER 174"

28 T30284 SPACER 92 730762 NUT 1/4*20NC

29 730774 NUT 1/2*20MF 53 730281 LIFTING BAR

30 730521 SPRING WASHER 1/2” T 30282 FIXED ANGLE BAR

31 730775 [OILSEAL TC25*38*07 55 TI0283 LIFTING HAMNDLE BRACKET
32 730298 BALL BEARING 60042 96 730284 LIFT HANDLE

i3 730017 BN a7 FI0285 COMPRESSION SPRING
34 730018 SPRING SHEET 98 730766 WASHER 5/16"

a5 730303 BALL BEARING 62022 95 730785 SET SCREW 5/16*3/8

36 FI02ES [ GEAR(45T) 100 730746 |SPRING PIN 3*16

37 730776 KEY 5*5*30 101 TIOTET  |SPRING PIN 3*24

38 TI0266 CLUTCH 102 FE s NUT 5/16* 1BNC

L] TI02ET SLEEVE DRIVE 103 FI0TER MACH SCREW 1/4*5/8
40 730777 KEY 5*5*15 104 73777 SPRING WASHER 174"

41 730268 3-LAY SHAFT GEAR 105 730354 121 BOWL

42 730336 [WORM GEAR SHAFT 106 730955 12L BEATER

43 730337 WORM GEAR 107 730356 12LSPIRAL HOOK

44 730338 GEAR [26T) 108 730357 121 WHIP

45 TI0296 BALL BEARING 60012 i 730358 HEAD RING AND BACK COVER
16 TIOTTE KEY 4*4*25 110 730359 FRONT COVER

47 730520 [C-TYPE SNAP RING 516 111 730285 FIXED RING

48 730517 C-TYPE SHNAP RING R28 112 TIRATO POWER CABLE 220V

49 730519 [C-TYPE SNAP RING 512 ? TigaT2 POWER CABLE 1100

50 730339 MOTOR-1100(50,"60HZ ) 113 730537 COLLAR

? TIRATS MOTOR-2200{50,/60HZ ) 114 730340 START CAPACITOR 250MFD/125VAC [110V]
51 730341 MOTOR SHAFT 115 TiR4R2 GM12-50HZ GOVERNOR
52 730342 TOPCOVEROF MOTOR ? 731115 M 12-60HF GOVERNOR
53 FE ] OILSEAL TELT*30*07 116 T3ga81 GM12-50H2 GOWVERNOR PLATE
54 730307 BALL BEARING 620322 ? 731116 | GM12-50HZ GOVERNOR PLATE
55 730304 BALL BEARING 820222 117 731117 FAN-MOTOR

56 30425 [0 SMAP RING G45 118 730531 LIMIT SWITCH OF GUARD
57 730030 KNOB FORSHIFT HAMDLE 119 730531 LIMIT SWITCH OF GUARD
58 730343 [SHIFT HANDLE 120 731121 LIMIT SWITCH SEAT

59 30780 MACH SCREW 3/16*1/2 121 Tira2 LIMIT SWITCH SEAT

&0 730344 [SHIFT SHAFT 126 TIRAR0 RUN CAPACITOR 20UF f2500AC (110W)
61 730345  [SHIFT SELECTOR

f"'-_
"

AX-M12




